FOR  ShelbyCounty, Simpsonville, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 2007-000129
SHEET NO. 4
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._2006-000151
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO. 3
RATES AND CHARGES
Available: To all Customers served by the District
A. Monthly Rates:

5/8 inch Meter

First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 13.68

Next 7,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 484

Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.21

Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons  $ 3.71

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.35

3/4 inch Meter

First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 18.51

Next 6,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.84

Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions $ 4.21

Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 371

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.35

1 inch Meter

First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 25.76

Next 5,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 4.84

Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 421

Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 371

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 335 (_/

1 1/2 inch Meter QHIW

First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 4995

Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 421

Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3.71

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 335
DATE OF ISSUE April 11, 2007

oy PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE May 1, 2007 OF KENTUCKY
onth / Date / Year EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY 2 ; é: agceeRay L. Lamee 5/1/2007
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FOR  ShelbyCounty, Simpsonville, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

‘ P.S.C. KY. NO. 2006-00151
SHEET NO. 1
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT : CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.___2005-00298
{(Name of Utility)

SHEET NO. |

RATES AND CHARGES

Available: To all Customers served by the District

A. Monthly Rates:
5/8 inch Meter

First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bil{ $ 13.53
Next 7,500 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 3 4.78
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 4.15
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions $ 365
Over 230,000 Galions per month , per 1,000 gations $ 329
3/4 inch Meter
First 3,600 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 18.30
Next 6,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 478
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 415
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 365
. Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 329 (J
1 inch Meter SNW
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 2546
Next 5,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions $ 4.78
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 415
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 365
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 329
1 1/2 inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 4935
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons  $ 4.15
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions $ 365
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 329
DATE OF ISSUE May 1, 2006
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE .. May 1.2006 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
B OF KENTUCKY
) EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY “y *6 A _Rayl. Larmee 5/1/2006
N (Sgnatife of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN SECHONE(1)
‘ BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION T
IN CASE NO. ___2006-00151 __DATED _ May 1. 2006 By a .
; Executive Director




FOR  ShelbyCounty.Simpsonville Kentucky

P.S.C.KY. NO,

WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT

Community, Town or City

2007-000129
SHEET NO. 4

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._2006-000151

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO. 3
RATES AND CHARGES
2 inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 75.20
Next 14,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 421
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 371
Over 230,000 Galions per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 335
3 inch Meter _
First 30,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 134.11
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons § 3.71
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 335
4 inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 208.27
Next 180,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 3N
Over 230,000 Galions per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 335
6 inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 393.67
Next 130,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 371
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 335
DATE OF ISSUE April 11, 2007
Month / Date / Year
T W — I PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

onth [ Date / Year
ISSUED BY L. Larmee
(Si of Officer)

TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2007-000129 DATED April. 11, 2007

OF KENTUCKY
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PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
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WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT

FOR  ShelbyCounty Simpsonville, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO, 2006-00151

SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.___2005-00298

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES

2 inch Meter

First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 74.24

Next 14,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 415

Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000gallons $ 3.65

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 329

3 inch Meter

First 30,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $132.31

Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 365

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 3.29

4 inch Meter

First 50,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 205.27

Next 180,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 365

Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 329

6 inch Meter

First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 387.67

Next 130,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons $ 365

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons $ 329 C/ m
DATE OF ISSUE May 1. 2006

Mo Bt e CE COMMISSION
PUBLIC SERVI
L2006
DATE EFFECTIVEI ) Mayi.20 OF KENTUCKY
onth / Date / Year EFFECTIVE

ISSUED BY. f .Ray L. Larmee 5/1/2006

ignature of Oftt

TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN
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SECTION 9 (1)
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Executive Director




